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Ticket No. Name

3 Robert Hawkes

4 Roni Speight

5 James Foster

6 Cameron Stephens

7 Carl Williams

8 James Clark

9 Alan Jones

10 Arlind Margjeka

11 James Clark

12 Max Allen

13 Scott Davidson

14 Tomasz Rucinski

16 Stephen Richards

17 Mark Wills

20 Arron Sharp

21 Brian Emmanuel

22 Dean Clarke

23 Colin George

24 Daniel Walker

25 John Poole

26 Jake Baker

27 Kai Edwards

29 Carl Williams

30 Charles Hodder

32 Jack Warr

34 Roni Speight

35 Cameron Stephens

36 Robert Hawkes

39 Carl Williams

40 Carl Williams

42 Jade Kulinski

43 Craig Slater

Ticket No. Name

44 Radek Ratajczak

45 Stephen Gardiner

47 Colleen Miller

48 Tom Binks

49 Ian Clough

51 Richard Mcmullan

52 Rohan Mundray

54 Mark Jones

55 Tom Binks

56 Tom Binks

57 Craig Slater

58 Daniel Mackay

61 Craig Slater

62 Graham Dack

63 Hannah Williamson

64 Craig Slater

66 Mark Sykes

68 Carl Williams

70 George Lear

73 Mark Brown

75 Emma Peacock

76 Jozsef Attila Szabo

77 Adam Carlin

80 Steven Keddy

81 Lily Sanders

82 Jacob Broomhall

83 Eric Demetriou

85 Chris Swift

86 David Norton

87 Aaron Dent

88 Christian Martin

91 Stanislav Kollar

Ticket No. Name

93 Calvin Yeates

94 Millie Matthews

95 Corey Mcnally

96 Carl Williams

97 Stuart Gravely

98 Patrick Holland

99 Ian Clough

101 Patrick Holland

103 Richard Mcmullan

107 Colleen Miller

109 Matthew Barlow

111 Dean Clarke

113 Stephen Gardiner

114 Adam Carlin

115 Steven Smith

116 Jason Houston

117 James Clark

119 Adrian Brown

120 Mark Wills

121 Caleb Jenkinson

124 Alan Jones

126 Alan Jones

127 Jon Hayes

128 Aaron Dent

130 David Wyatt

131 Marc Watson

133 Mereck Knight

134 Graham Dack

137 Dwayne Yuill

138 Kyle Jones

139 Adam Stewart

140 Max Allen

*Correct answer: Game of Thrones.   •   Total: 135   •   Draw: July 29, 2024 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk
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141 Stanislav Kollar

143 Carl Williams

144 James Foster

150 Stephen Richards

151 Carl Williams

153 Alan Coull

155 Sam Welch

156 Shaun Illingworth

157 Mereck Knight

159 Mark Sykes

161 Gary Trewin

163 Taylor Fowler

164 Aaron Hirtsch

165 James Clark

166 Martin Purnell

168 Alan Jones

169 Kyle Jones

170 Colin George

171 Carl Williams

173 Corey Mcnally

175 Scott Davidson

176 Tom Binks

177 David Wyatt

179 Dean Clarke

182 Carl Williams

183 Caleb Jenkinson

184 Michael Johnson

186 Alan Jones

187 Jon Hayes

188 Brian Emmanuel

190 Charles Hodder

191 Arron Sharp

Ticket No. Name

192 Marty Dunlop

194 Jake Baker

195 Robert Hutchinson

196 John Poole

197 Jake Baker

199 Hannah Williamson

200 Colin Campbell

*Correct answer: Game of Thrones.   •   Total: 135   •   Draw: July 29, 2024 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

